
Lauderdale

Colbert

Franklin 

Limestone
Madison

Morgan
Marshall

DeKalb

Cherokee

CalhounSt. Clair

Etowah
Blount

Je�erson

Shelby Ta
lla

dega

Chilton

Autaguga
Elmore

Lowndes

Mobile

Baldwin

Crensh
aw

Macon

Montgomery

Ta
lla

poosa
Chambers

Lee

Henry
Dale

HoustonGeneva

Pike

Cullman

Walker
Fayette

Tuscaloosa

Jackson

Lawrence

WinstonMarion

Lamar

Pickens

Greene

Sumpter

Choctaw

Clarke

Monroe

Conecuh

Covington

Co�ee

Barbour

Bullock

Russell

Cleburne

RandolphClay

Coosa

Butler

Wilcox

Marengo

Hale

Perry

Bibb

Dallas

Escambia

Washington

Chris Price
North Region
cprice@uabmc.edu

• Huntsville Hospital
• Athens Limestone
• Marshall Medical Center

Jennifer McDaniel
East–Central Region
jjmcdaniel@uabmc.edu

• St. Vincent’s Blount
• St. Vincent’s St. Clair
• St. Vincent’s East
• St. Vincent’s Bham
• Cullman Regional

Amanda Smitherman
Southeast Region
asmitherman@uabmc.edu

• Baptist Montgomery
• Baptist Montgomery South
• Baptist Montgomery East
• Jackson Hospital
• East Alabama Medical Center
• Southeast Health Medical Center
• Troy Regional

Corey Beard
Southwest Region
cbeard@uabmc.edu

• Infirmary Health
• Providence Hospital
• USA

Karen Barganier
West–Central Region
kbarganier@uabmc.edu

• Baptist Walker
• Baptist Citizens
• DCH

• Brookwood
• Baptist Princeton
• Baptist Shelby

Ashley Heard
Central Region
aheard@uabmc.edu

• UAB
• UAB Medical West
• Cooper Green
• Callahan
• CHS Facilities (Grandview MC, 

Crestwood MC, South 
Baldwin Regional MC, 
Gadsden Regional MC, Foley 
Clinic, Wiregrass Clinics)

Carl Benton
Associate Director of Provider Engagement
cbenton@uabmc.edu

Provider Territory Map

Greg Meadows
Supervisor of Provider Engagement
glmeadows@uabmc.edu


